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Mark Stevens 
Chair 

Brian A. Wallace 
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Jessica Colvin 

Dawn E. Huckaby 
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Norma Santoyo 
Cameron Wagner 

 
 
 

5740 S. Eastern Avenue, Suite 120 
Las Vegas, NV 89119 

(702) 486-3900 
Fax:  (702) 678-6934 

 

693 W. Nye Lane 
Carson City, NV 89703 

(775) 687-4200 
Fax: (775) 687-5131 

Toll Free:  1-866-473-7768 
Website:  www.nvpers.org 

  
 
   

 2025 RETIREMENT BOARD MEETING DATES 
 

  January 16  Thursday Las Vegas 
  February 20  Thursday Carson City 
  March 20  Thursday Carson City 
  April 17  Thursday Carson City 
  May 15  Thursday Carson City 
  June 18  Wednesday Carson City 
  July 17  Thursday Carson City 
  August 21  Thursday Carson City 
  September 18  Thursday Carson City 
  October 16  Thursday Las Vegas 
  November 20  Thursday Carson City 
  December 11  Thursday Carson City 
 


